
 Schedule - CSAT LIVE Course (Prelims 2024)

 Date Day Live Lectures - 6 P.M. daily
17 July 2023 Monday Fast Calculations - 1
18 July 2023 Tuesday
19 July 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 1
20 July 2023 Thursday
21 July 2023 Friday Fast Calculations - 2
22 July 2023 Saturday Series - 1
23 July 2023 Sunday
24 July 2023 Monday Number System - 1
25 July 2023 Tuesday
26 July 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 2
27 July 2023 Thursday
28 July 2023 Friday Number System - 2
29 July 2023 Saturday Series - 2
30 July 2023 Sunday
31 July 2023 Monday Number System - 3

1 August 2023 Tuesday
2 August 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 3
3 August 2023 Thursday
4 August 2023 Friday Number System - 4
5 August 2023 Saturday Coding Decoding - 1
6 August 2023 Sunday
7 August 2023 Monday Number System - 5
8 August 2023 Tuesday
9 August 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 4
10 August 2023 Thursday
11 August 2023 Friday Number System - 6
12 August 2023 Saturday Coding Decoding - 2
13 August 2023 Sunday
14 August 2023 Monday Percentages - 1
15 August 2023 Tuesday
16 August 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 5
17 August 2023 Thursday
18 August 2023 Friday Percentages - 2
19 August 2023 Saturday Blood Relations - 1
20 August 2023 Sunday
21 August 2023 Monday Profit and Loss -1
22 August 2023 Tuesday



23 August 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 6
24 August 2023 Thursday
25 August 2023 Friday Profit and Loss -2
26 August 2023 Saturday Blood Relations -2
27 August 2023 Sunday
28 August 2023 Monday SI - CI -1
29 August 2023 Tuesday
30 August 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 7
31 August 2023 Thursday

1 September 2023 Friday SI - CI -2
2 September 2023 Saturday Direction Sense
3 September 2023 Sunday
4 September 2023 Monday SI - CI -3
5 September 2023 Tuesday
6 September 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 8
7 September 2023 Thursday
8 September 2023 Friday Ratio - 1
9 September 2023 Saturday Alphabet Tests
10 September 2023 Sunday
11 September 2023 Monday Ratio - 2
12 September 2023 Tuesday
13 September 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 9
14 September 2023 Thursday
15 September 2023 Friday Average - 1
16 September 2023 Saturday Number Puzzles
17 September 2023 Sunday
18 September 2023 Monday Average - 2
19 September 2023 Tuesday
20 September 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 10
21 September 2023 Thursday
22 September 2023 Friday Mixtures and Solutions - 1
23 September 2023 Saturday Ordering and Ranking
24 September 2023 Sunday
25 September 2023 Monday Mixtures and Solutions - 2
26 September 2023 Tuesday
27 September 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 11
28 September 2023 Thursday
29 September 2023 Friday Time Speed and Distance - 1
30 September 2023 Saturday Syllogism - 1

1 October 2023 Sunday



2 October 2023 Monday Time Speed and Distance - 2
3 October 2023 Tuesday
4 October 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 12
5 October 2023 Thursday
6 October 2023 Friday Time Speed and Distance - 3
7 October 2023 Saturday Syllogism - 2
8 October 2023 Sunday
9 October 2023 Monday Time Speed and Distance - 4
10 October 2023 Tuesday
11 October 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 13
12 October 2023 Thursday
13 October 2023 Friday Time and Work - 1
14 October 2023 Saturday Syllogism - 3
15 October 2023 Sunday
16 October 2023 Monday Time and Work - 2
17 October 2023 Tuesday
18 October 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 14
19 October 2023 Thursday
20 October 2023 Friday Linear Equations
21 October 2023 Saturday Sitting arrangements - 1
22 October 2023 Sunday
23 October 2023 Monday Geometry and Mensuration - 1
24 October 2023 Tuesday
25 October 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 15
26 October 2023 Thursday
27 October 2023 Friday Geometry and Mensuration - 2
28 October 2023 Saturday Sitting arrangements - 2
29 October 2023 Sunday
30 October 2023 Monday Geometry and Mensuration - 3
31 October 2023 Tuesday

1 November 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 16
2 November 2023 Thursday
3 November 2023 Friday P & C - 1
4 November 2023 Saturday Clocks and Calendars - 1
5 November 2023 Sunday
6 November 2023 Monday P & C - 2
7 November 2023 Tuesday
8 November 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 17
9 November 2023 Thursday
10 November 2023 Friday P & C - 3



11 November 2023 Saturday Clocks and Calendars - 2
12 November 2023 Sunday
13 November 2023 Monday Probability - 1
14 November 2023 Tuesday
15 November 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 18
16 November 2023 Thursday
17 November 2023 Friday Probability - 2
18 November 2023 Saturday Statement Assumptions
19 November 2023 Sunday
20 November 2023 Monday DI - 1
21 November 2023 Tuesday
22 November 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 19
23 November 2023 Thursday
24 November 2023 Friday DI - 2
25 November 2023 Saturday Statement Conclusions
26 November 2023 Sunday
27 November 2023 Monday Miscellaneous - 1
28 November 2023 Tuesday
29 November 2023 Wednesday Vocab + RC - 20
30 November 2023 Thursday
1 December 2023 Friday Miscellaneous - 2
2 December 2023 Saturday Course of Action


